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Certificate Of Analysis
Name: 5-Azido Oseltamivir

CAS No.: 204255-06-1

Cat No.: A879630

Batch No.: A22102017

Mfg.Date: 2017.10.22

Exp.Date: 2019.10.21

 

Items Specifications Results

Appearance off-white powder  Conforms

Identification
IR chromatograph conforms to 

characteristic peak of RS
 Conforms

Water ≤1.0% 0.6%

Heavy Metals ≤0.001% Not detected

Relatedcompounds(byHPLC)
Totalimpurities

Any single impurity
≤1.0%
≤0.5%

0.52%
0.14%

Purity(by HPLC)  98.0% (min)  Conforms

Assay(By HELCon dried 
basis)

98.0% (min)  Conforms

Conclusion The product tested complies with the specifications.

Storage condition: Store in a tightly closed container in a cool and dry place.
Checker:

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*If you have any comments and suggestions, please contact us by sales@amadischem.com
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